Position Other Positions Held

Water Treatment
Superintendent
Construction Foreman
Treatment Plant Operator IV
Maintenance Foreman
Equipment Operator

Sr. Water Treatment Operator
Equipment Operator

Meter Service Technician
Treatment Plant Operator V
Hydrographer

Industrial Maintenance
Technician

Warehouse Technician
Treatment Plant Operator IlI
Ditch Tender

Ditch Tender

Ditch Tender

Equipment Operator

Special District

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency
South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency
South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency
South Feather Water and
Power Agency
South Feather Water and
Power Agency
South Feather Water and
Power Agency
South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

Department

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Total Wages

$160,082

$146,936

$133,667

$133,517

$131,929

$123,588

$121,945

$117,106

$117,038

$112,606

$111,426

$110,787

$105,970

$101,697

$101,380

$98,041

$91,702

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$48,583

$46,632

$32,579

$45,654

$37.610

$46,287

$44,968

$37,150

$21,755

$32,357

$45,381

$45,139

$31,212

$31,707

$44,088

$44,221

$43,009



Meter Reader

Carpenter

Facilities Maintenance

Meter Reader

Laborer

Treatment Plant Operator IlI

Utility Worker

Laborer

Utility Worker

Mechanic

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency
South Feather Water and
Power Agency
South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

South Feather Water and
Power Agency

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

$86,797

$75,405

$72,890

$70,372

$66,362

$56,631

$51,293

$49,329

$33,290

$2,228

$21,039

$36,431

$32,058

$19,563

$41,808

$34,761

$33,382

$17,939

$39,424

$29,808



