Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water Treatment Superintendent		South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$160,082	\$48,583
Construction Foreman		South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$146,936	\$46,632
Treatment Plant Operator IV		South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$133,667	\$32,579
Maintenance Foreman		South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$133,517	\$45,654
Equipment Operator		South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$131,929	\$37,610
Sr. Water Treatment Operator		South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$123,588	\$46,287
Equipment Operator		South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$121,945	\$44,968
Meter Service Technician		South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$117,106	\$37,150
Treatment Plant Operator V		South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$117,038	\$21,755
Hydrographer		South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$112,606	\$32,357
Industrial Maintenance Technician		South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$111,426	\$45,381
Warehouse Technician		South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$110,787	\$45,139
Treatment Plant Operator III		South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$105,970	\$31,212
Ditch Tender		South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$101,697	\$31,707
Ditch Tender		South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$101,380	\$44,088
Ditch Tender		South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$98,041	\$44,221
Equipment Operator		South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$91,702	\$43,009

Meter Reader	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$86,797	\$21,039
Carpenter	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$75,405	\$36,431
Facilities Maintenance	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$72,890	\$32,058
Meter Reader	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$70,372	\$19,563
Laborer	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$66,362	\$41,808
Treatment Plant Operator III	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$56,631	\$34,761
Utility Worker	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$51,293	\$33,382
Laborer	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$49,329	\$17,939
Utility Worker	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$33,290	\$39,424
Mechanic	South Feather Water and Power Agency	Water	\$2,228	\$29,808